## HOUSING AND DEVELOPMENT ADMINISTRATION

Alt. 249-77

## DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS

## CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

BOROUGH

THE BROWN

DATE: FEB 28 1979 NO.

52027

This certificate supersedes C.O. No. Ahory 69 ZUNING DISTANTING THIS CERTIFIES that the new altered existing building premises located at Block

ZONING DISTRICT CL-2 (mayord in 25)

4056

Lot 82

CONFORMS SUBSTANTIALLY TO THE APPROVED PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS AND TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF ALL APPLICABLE LAWS, RULES AND REGULATIONS FOR THE USES AND OCCUPANCIES SPECIFIED HEREIN ed metal into balances).

## PERMISSIBLE USE AND OCCUPANCY

STORY	LIVE LOAD LBS. PER SQ. PT.	MAXIMUM NO. OF PERSONS PERMITTED	ZONING	RESOLUTION	BUILDING	CODE		
			DWELLING OR ROOMING UNITS	use group	HABITABLE ROOMS	OCCUPANCY GROUP	DESCRIPTION OF USE	
Cellar	On Gra	* 5 % % % *	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	16	1 (1 ) 1 (1 )	gus a	Storage & Beiler Room	
First (1	120 ( 100	20		<b>16</b>	es e	TWING SECTION	Wholesale Est., Showroom	
econd 11	120	4		16			Wholesale Est. & Showroom	
					A			
12			. A = #\$	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	V NO. 25		kira a 1894 iliya da hara yang makanyar k	
			141. 19.					
					ing and so the second	1985年11日本 1985年1	lage o ga selak elike kelengan sekik elike e	
							Milita wang adapat di sebesah dan di dalam dan	
THIS CE				POSTED 16%E RULE 131ST, 190	<b>S</b> .		janen iraken kalendaria. Tahun kalendaria	

OPEN SPACE USES	(SPECIFY	PARKING SPACES, LOADIN	G SERTHS, OTHER USES	, NONE)
	NO CHANGES OF USE O	R OCCUPANCY SHATIFICATE OF OCCUP	LL BE MADE UN	LESS LED
THIS CERTIFICATE OF SIDE.				ECIFICATIONS NOTED ON THE REVER
	Cohen		Town 7	and the
	BOROUGH SUPERINTENDENT		YCOM	MISSIONER

THAY THE ZONING LOT ON WHICH THE PREMISES IS LOCATED IS BOUNDED AS FOLLOWS. THE PERSON NAMED IN BEGINNING at a point on theoretheest feet from the corner formed by the intersection of and the Morris Park Avenue Brenzdale Avenue running thence North 80.04 feet; thence 95.07 feet; thence feet; thence Feet 96-32 feet; feet; thence to the point or place of beginning. MEMBERLY. No. 249-77 DATE OF COMPLETION 2-23-79 CONSTRUCTION CLASSIFICATION Non-Firegrees HEIGHT Collars STORIES, 26. RET. BUILDING OCCUPANCY GROUP CLASSIFICATION A SHIP OF SHIP OF THE FOLLOWING FIRE DETECTION AND EXTINGUISHING SYSTEMS ARE REQUIRED AND WERE INSTALLED IN COMPLIANCE WITH APPLICABLE LAWS. eggypood in a takind plant to the YFS NO AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER SYSTEM (C26-1703.1) STANDPIPE SYSTEM (C26-1702.1) CENTRAL STATION SUPERVISION (C26-1703.2 & .4) VAND HYDRANT SYSTEM (C26-1702.2) WATER FLOW ALARM (C26-1703.4) PRIVATE HYDRANT SYSTEM (C26-1702.17) SIAMESE (C26-1703.6) STANDPIPE FIRE TELEPHONE AND SIGNALLING SYSTEM (C26-1702.21) TWO AUTOMATIC SOURCES (C26-1703.9(a)) ONE AUTOMATIC SOURCE (C26-1703.9(b)) SMOKE DETECTOR (C26-1703.1 J) DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY SOURCE (C26-1703.9c) FIRE ALARM AND SIGNAL SYSTEM (C26-1704.1) THE FOLLOWING PERMITTED ALTERNATE TO A REQUIRED STANDPIPE SYSTEM WAS PROVIDED OR INSTALLED (CZ6-1702.1d). YES NO HAND OR PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS SUBJECT TO FIRE DEPARTMENT APPROVAL (C26-1702.1(d)(1)). AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER SYSTEM CONNECTED TO A CENTRAL SUPERVISORY STATION (C26-1702.1(d)(2)). THE FOLLOWING PERMITTED ALTERNATES TO A REQUIRED AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER SYSTEM WERE INSTALLED. NO PARTIAL SYSTEM (TABLE 17.2). CLARIFY EXTENT OF SYSTEM BELOW. AUTOMATIC DRY SPRINKLER SYSTEM (TABLE 17-2) NON AUTOMATIC DRY SPRINKLER SYSTEM (TABLE 17-2 FOOTNOTE (c)) SMOKE DETECTOR ALARM SYSTEM (C26-1703.2) EXTINGUISHING AGENT IF OTHER THAN WATER: EXTENT OF PARTIAL SYSTEM:

BOARD OF STANDARDS AND APPEALS CAL NO. BEA CAL. # 835-67-82 4 659-77-82

Company of the second of the s

er han skalar (sa brando kuran hero kar urba (sa brandos) obe

THE CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE

LIMITATIONS OR RESTRICTIONS:

OTHERS.

CITY PLANNING COMMISSION CAL. NO.

建建设 美洲红河中国北西西

据在还<mark>直接的编辑数据数</mark> 的复数性数音扩射性 原理人。它含现于200

CYBYARIBOOR BIARIFIED

计数据 经销售的证

19.180 0357

and the first of the same of t